CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Included photocell
•	 Power and CCT adjustable
•	 Custom color options available
•	 UL, TAA
TECHNICAL DETAILS

PTLA SERIES
POST TOP LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-PTLA-LV-130-ADJ-D
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-PTLA-4SPT 4” Square Pole Mount
      VA-PTLA-5SPT 5” Square Pole Mount
      VA-PTLA-4RPT 4” Round Pole Mount
      VA-PTLA-5RPT 5” Round Pole Mount
*Items must be ordered separately
ADDITIONAL MOUNT OPTIONS
ADDITIONAL MOUNT OPTIONS
VA-PTLA-4SPT VA-PTLA-5SPT VA-PTLA-4RPT VA-PTLA-5RPT
PHOTOMETRICS 130W / 4000K
ADJ130
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MARCH 2026
PTLA SERIES
POST TOP LIGHT
VA-PTLA
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-347VAC
[HV] 277-480VAC
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[G] Grey
POWER
[130] 45W / 90W / 130W
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
3000K / 4000K / 5000K